
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 15 Aimee Dickson SB 79 79 6= 19
 16 Aimee Munt VJ 51 52 49 50 52 6 20
 17 Annie Jonkers 4LR 56.3 0.0 56.3 9= 13
 17 Annie Jonkers STJ 6.32 6.27 6.26 6.35 6.35 3 26
 18 Charlotte Ashby SB 77 77 8 16
 19 Charlotte Bigmore 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6 9 14
 19 Charlotte Bigmore SLJ 2.24 2.17 2.24 2.24 2.24 5 22
 20 Demi Obilanade 2LR 24.9 24.7 24.7 3 26
 20 Demi Obilanade VJ 54 57 58 0 58 1 30
 21 Eden Hill S 9.66 10.00 10.50 9.53 10.50 1 30
 22 Imogen Wilson 6LR 1:29.3 1:29.3 9 14
 24 Madisyn Woodley 6LR 1:26.1 1:26.1 3 26
 24 Madisyn Woodley SLJ 2.20 2.21 2.27 2.36 2.36 1 30
 25 Rosie Cooper 4LR 54.4 55.0 55.0 5 22
 25 Rosie Cooper S 8.55 9.29 8.24 9.29 9.29 3 26
 26 Tomi Adejuwon STJ 6.36 6.57 6.95 6.43 6.95 1 30



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 27 Isabella Richards 2LR 25.9 0.0 25.9 11 10
 27 Isabella Richards SLJ 2.01 2.09 2.08 2.18 2.18 7 18
 28 Victorious Ezeh 2LR 24.7 25.0 25.0 5 22
 28 Victorious Ezeh VJ 45 47 49 47 49 9 14
 29 Laura Chalmers 4LR 55.2 54.4 54.4 3 26
 29 Laura Chalmers VJ 54 55 55 52 55 2 28
 30 Ffion Mabey 4LR 58.3 0.0 58.3 13 6
 31 Lizzie Garner 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 4 24
 31 Lizzie Garner SB 73 73 11= 9
 32 N'Dea Lambert 6LR 1:35.6 1:35.6 14 4
 32 N'Dea Lambert SB 75 75 9= 13
 33 Ayesha Jones S 7.80 8.26 8.56 8.47 8.56 9 14
 34 Elizabeth Tchuimeni S 8.05 8.16 7.80 0.00 8.16 11 10
 35 Hope Oguidi SLJ 2.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.31 3 26
 36 Amber Salkeld STJ 6.03 6.28 6.23 6.23 6.28 6 20
 37 Maddie Banks STJ 6.11 6.28 6.09 6.20 6.28 7 18



Team Results Hampshire  (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 39 Lucy Presley 4LR 55.7 0.0 55.7 8 16
 39 Lucy Presley SB 84 84 2= 27
 40 Ava Griggs 4LR 54.0 53.5 53.5 1 30
 40 Ava Griggs STJ 5.85 6.04 6.10 6.10 6.10 10 12
 41 Fola Odofin 2LR 24.6 24.5 24.5 1= 29
 41 Fola Odofin STJ 6.30 0.00 6.16 6.08 6.30 5 22
 42 Kiera Everett 6LR 1:32.1 1:32.1 12 8
 42 Kiera Everett S 8.32 8.13 8.78 8.42 8.78 7 18
 43 Abigail Blake SLJ 2.22 0.00 2.34 0.00 2.34 2 28
 44 Claudia Hargreaves 6LR 1:30.0 1:30.0 11 10
 45 Yasmin Radouan 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 13= 5
 45 Yasmin Radouan VJ 41 37 40 41 41 14 4
 46 Betti Smith VJ 51 48 50 51 51 7 18
 48 Annabella Marsh SLJ 1.85 1.81 0.00 1.82 1.85 14 4
 49 Jemima Sullivan SB 68 68 14 4
 50 Ellie MacDonald S 9.00 0.00 9.25 0.00 9.25 5 22



Team Results Kent (blue vests)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 51 Molly Brown 2LR 26.0 0.0 26.0 12 8
 51 Molly Brown VJ 51 49 51 52 52 5 22
 53 Lucy Tallon 2LR 24.6 25.2 25.2 6 20
 53 Lucy Tallon SLJ 2.14 2.05 2.07 2.03 2.14 9 14
 54 Megan Currier STJ 6.18 0.00 5.48 5.54 6.18 8 16
 55 Princess Asemota 6LR 1:26.9 1:26.9 6 20
 55 Princess Asemota SLJ 2.11 2.07 1.98 2.03 2.11 12 8
 56 Emma Powell 4LR 59.6 0.0 59.6 14 4
 56 Emma Powell STJ 5.74 5.89 5.96 5.86 5.96 14 4
 57 Eve Seery SB 84 84 2= 27
 58 Masie Riddell 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 5 22
 58 Masie Riddell SB 86 86 1 30
 59 Caitlin Taylor 4LR 54.8 56.2 56.2 7 18
 59 Caitlin Taylor VJ 46 44 44 44 46 13 6
 60 Millie Vas S 0.00 0.00 5.86 5.54 5.86 14 4
 61 Poppy Rowland-Hill S 8.60 7.94 0.00 6.86 8.60 8 16



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue t-shirts)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 63 Edie Herbert 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 10 12
 63 Edie Herbert SB 80 80 5 22
 64 Isla Bohannon 4LR 56.5 0.0 56.5 11 10
 64 Isla Bohannon VJ 46 47 46 46 47 12 8
 65 Freya McGinley S 8.35 7.62 7.91 0.00 8.35 10 12
 66 Martha Sherwood 6LR 1:29.8 1:29.8 10 12
 66 Martha Sherwood S 5.94 5.21 6.05 5.37 6.05 13 6
 67 Melody Torbrand 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 13= 5
 67 Melody Torbrand SLJ 2.04 2.09 2.07 0.00 2.09 13 6
 68 Bethany Jones 4LR 55.6 55.9 55.9 6 20
 69 Eimear Moss STJ 5.95 5.81 5.98 5.89 5.98 13 6
 70 Freya Halsall SLJ 2.16 2.18 2.22 2.21 2.22 6 20
 71 Mia Crawshaw 6LR 1:34.0 1:34.0 13 6
 71 Mia Crawshaw SB 75 75 9= 13
 72 Katie Groves STJ 0.00 5.98 0.00 6.00 6.00 11 10
 73 Alex Burch VJ 53 54 54 47 54 4 24



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 75 Nevaeh Ricketts 2LR 24.9 24.8 24.8 4 24
 75 Nevaeh Ricketts STJ 5.93 5.99 6.03 6.11 6.11 9 14
 76 Isobel Wilkins 2LR 25.0 25.6 25.6 7 18
 76 Isobel Wilkins SLJ 2.18 2.24 2.22 2.29 2.29 4 24
 77 Laura Lopez 4LR 54.1 53.7 53.7 2 28
 77 Laura Lopez VJ 47 47 50 51 51 8 16
 78 Olivia Munden 4LR 56.3 0.0 56.3 9= 13
 78 Olivia Munden SB 72 72 13 6
 79 Sophie Osborn 6LR 1:25.3 1:25.3 2 28
 80 Arabella Wilson 6LR 1:28.7 1:28.7 8 16
 80 Arabella Wilson SLJ 2.07 2.09 2.07 2.12 2.12 10 12
 81 Mabel McNeill STJ 5.34 0.00 6.34 6.34 6.34 4 24
 83 Juliet Farrar SB 79 79 6= 19
 84 Gemma Rainsford VJ 0 48 47 47 48 10 12
 85 Emily Scantlebury S 7.01 7.45 7.82 7.41 7.82 12 8
 86 Evie Nimako S 8.62 8.02 9.27 9.05 9.27 4 24



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black    614     70     70     40     70     40     35     40     56     35     52     56     50

2 Surrey Yellow    506     40     60     60     60     42     41     44     32     25     36     38     28

3 Sussex Sky    464     10     30     70     50     45     32     48     48     33     26     36     36

4 Buckinghamshire Green    407     60     50     20     15     32     32     28     24     22     44     38     42

5 Kent Blue Vests    394     50     40     50     15     28     22     42     20     57     22     20     28

6 Hampshire Red    357     30     20     10     40     34     46     18     40     31     32     34     22

7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts    282     20     10     30     30     17     30     18     18     35     26     16     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 87 Madeleine Way 2LR 25.1 24.5 24.5 1= 29
 87 Madeleine Way SB 83 83 4 24
 88 Amber Purcell 2LR 25.4 0.0 25.4 8 16
 88 Amber Purcell STJ 6.28 6.42 6.42 6.36 6.42 2 28
 89 Sophie Wilkinson 4LR 57.2 0.0 57.2 12 8
 89 Sophie Wilkinson STJ 5.98 5.71 5.92 5.99 5.99 12 8
 90 Amie Harvey 4LR 54.8 54.5 54.5 4 24
 91 Mollie Barrett 6LR 1:25.0 1:25.0 1 30
 91 Mollie Barrett SB 73 73 11= 9
 92 Olivia Sharpe 6LR 1:27.6 1:27.6 7 18
 93 Muna Okorie S 8.90 8.46 9.40 9.68 9.68 2 28
 94 Emma Kimber S 8.10 9.21 7.34 0.00 9.21 6 20
 95 Kyla Ball VJ 46 54 53 55 55 3 26
 96 Kitty Sully VJ 47 46 47 47 47 11 10
 97 Rosa Howie SLJ 2.12 2.07 2.08 2.06 2.12 11 10
 98 Ini Atinaro SLJ 2.08 2.17 2.13 2.11 2.17 8 16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:16.3 1:16.3     70.0
2 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:17.5 1:17.5     60.0
3 04 Kent Blue Vests 0.0 1:17.6 1:17.6     50.0
4 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:18.4 1:18.4     40.0
5 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:19.6 1:19.6     30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 0.0 1:20.6 1:20.6     20.0
7 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:24.0 1:24.0     10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 49.2 49.2     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 50.1 50.1     60.0
3 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 50.5 50.5     50.0
4 04 Kent Blue Vests 0.0 51.2 51.2     40.0
5 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 51.8 51.8     30.0
6 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 52.1 52.1     20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 0.0 52.6 52.6     10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex Sky       45
2 Surrey Yellow       42
3 Berkshire Black       40
4 Hampshire Red       34
5 Buckinghamshire Green       32
6 Kent Blue Vests       28
7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       17

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1= Hampshire Red 41  Fola Odofin 24.5       29
1= Sussex Sky 87  Madeleine Way 24.5       29
3 Berkshire Black 20  Demi Obilanade 24.7       26
4 Surrey Yellow 75  Nevaeh Ricketts 24.8       24
5 Buckinghamshire Green 28  Victorious Ezeh 25.0       22
6 Kent Blue Vests 53  Lucy Tallon 25.2       20
7 Surrey Yellow 76  Isobel Wilkins 25.6       18
8 Sussex Sky 88  Amber Purcell 25.4       16
9 Berkshire Black 19  Charlotte Bigmore 25.6       14

10 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 63  Edie Herbert 25.7       12
11 Buckinghamshire Green 27  Isabella Richards 25.9       10
12 Kent Blue Vests 51  Molly Brown 26.0        8

13= Hampshire Red 45  Yasmin Radouan 26.2        5
13= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 67  Melody Torbrand 26.2        5



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire Red       46
2 Surrey Yellow       41
3 Berkshire Black       35
4= Buckinghamshire Green       32
4= Sussex Sky       32
6 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       30
7 Kent Blue Vests       22

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Hampshire Red 40  Ava Griggs 53.5       30
2 Surrey Yellow 77  Laura Lopez 53.7       28
3 Buckinghamshire Green 29  Laura Chalmers 54.4       26
4 Sussex Sky 90  Amie Harvey 54.5       24
5 Berkshire Black 25  Rosie Cooper 55.0       22
6 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 68  Bethany Jones 55.9       20
7 Kent Blue Vests 59  Caitlin Taylor 56.2       18
8 Hampshire Red 39  Lucy Presley 55.7       16

9= Berkshire Black 17  Annie Jonkers 56.3       13
9= Surrey Yellow 78  Olivia Munden 56.3       13
11 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 64  Isla Bohannon 56.5       10
12 Sussex Sky 89  Sophie Wilkinson 57.2        8
13 Buckinghamshire Green 30  Ffion Mabey 58.3        6
14 Kent Blue Vests 56  Emma Powell 59.6        4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex Sky       48
2 Surrey Yellow       44
3 Kent Blue Vests       42
4 Berkshire Black       40
5 Buckinghamshire Green       28
6= Hampshire Red       18
6= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       18

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 91  Mollie Barrett 1:25.0       30
2 Surrey Yellow 79  Sophie Osborn 1:25.3       28
3 Berkshire Black 24  Madisyn Woodley 1:26.1       26
4 Buckinghamshire Green 31  Lizzie Garner 1:26.4       24
5 Kent Blue Vests 58  Masie Riddell 1:26.6       22
6 Kent Blue Vests 55  Princess Asemota 1:26.9       20
7 Sussex Sky 92  Olivia Sharpe 1:27.6       18
8 Surrey Yellow 80  Arabella Wilson 1:28.7       16
9 Berkshire Black 22  Imogen Wilson 1:29.3       14

10 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 66  Martha Sherwood 1:29.8       12
11 Hampshire Red 44  Claudia Hargreaves 1:30.0       10
12 Hampshire Red 42  Kiera Everett 1:32.1        8
13 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 71  Mia Crawshaw 1:34.0        6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 32  N'Dea Lambert 1:35.6        4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:46.6 1:46.6     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:48.6 1:48.6     60.0
3 04 Kent Blue Vests 0.0 1:49.8 1:49.8     50.0
4 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:50.0 1:50.0     40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 0.0 1:53.5 1:53.5     30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:58.4 1:58.4     20.0
7 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:59.5 1:59.5     10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:37.9 1:37.9     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:40.7 1:40.7     60.0
3 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:41.0 1:41.0     50.0
4 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:41.3 1:41.3     40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 0.0 1:43.5 1:43.5     30.0

6= 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:43.8 1:43.8     15.0
6= 04 Kent Blue Vests 0.0 1:43.8 1:43.8     15.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black       56
2 Sussex Sky       48
3 Hampshire Red       40
4 Surrey Yellow       32
5 Buckinghamshire Green       24
6 Kent Blue Vests       20
7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       18

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 21  Eden Hill 10.50       30
2 Sussex Sky 93  Muna Okorie 9.68       28
3 Berkshire Black 25  Rosie Cooper 9.29       26
4 Surrey Yellow 86  Evie Nimako 9.27       24
5 Hampshire Red 50  Ellie MacDonald 9.25       22
6 Sussex Sky 94  Emma Kimber 9.21       20
7 Hampshire Red 42  Kiera Everett 8.78       18
8 Kent Blue Vests 61  Poppy Rowland-Hill 8.60       16
9 Buckinghamshire Green 33  Ayesha Jones 8.56       14

10 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 65  Freya McGinley 8.35       12
11 Buckinghamshire Green 34  Elizabeth Tchuimeni 8.16       10
12 Surrey Yellow 85  Emily Scantlebury 7.82        8
13 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 66  Martha Sherwood 6.05        6
14 Kent Blue Vests 60  Millie Vas 5.86        4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent Blue Vests       57
2= Berkshire Black       35
2= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       35
4 Sussex Sky       33
5 Hampshire Red       31
6 Surrey Yellow       25
7 Buckinghamshire Green       22

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Kent Blue Vests 58  Masie Riddell 86       30
2= Hampshire Red 39  Lucy Presley 84       27
2= Kent Blue Vests 57  Eve Seery 84       27
4 Sussex Sky 87  Madeleine Way 83       24
5 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 63  Edie Herbert 80       22

6= Berkshire Black 15  Aimee Dickson 79       19
6= Surrey Yellow 83  Juliet Farrar 79       19
8 Berkshire Black 18  Charlotte Ashby 77       16

9= Buckinghamshire Green 32  N'Dea Lambert 75       13
9= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 71  Mia Crawshaw 75       13

11= Buckinghamshire Green 31  Lizzie Garner 73        9
11= Sussex Sky 91  Mollie Barrett 73        9
13 Surrey Yellow 78  Olivia Munden 72        6
14 Hampshire Red 49  Jemima Sullivan 68        4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black       52
2 Buckinghamshire Green       44
3 Surrey Yellow       36
4 Hampshire Red       32
5= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       26
5= Sussex Sky       26
7 Kent Blue Vests       22

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 24  Madisyn Woodley 2.36       30
2 Hampshire Red 43  Abigail Blake 2.34       28
3 Buckinghamshire Green 35  Hope Oguidi 2.31       26
4 Surrey Yellow 76  Isobel Wilkins 2.29       24
5 Berkshire Black 19  Charlotte Bigmore 2.24       22
6 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 70  Freya Halsall 2.22       20
7 Buckinghamshire Green 27  Isabella Richards 2.18       18
8 Sussex Sky 98  Ini Atinaro 2.17       16
9 Kent Blue Vests 53  Lucy Tallon 2.14       14

10 Surrey Yellow 80  Arabella Wilson 2.12       12
11 Sussex Sky 97  Rosa Howie 2.12       10
12 Kent Blue Vests 55  Princess Asemota 2.11        8
13 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 67  Melody Torbrand 2.09        6
14 Hampshire Red 48  Annabella Marsh 1.85        4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black       56
2= Buckinghamshire Green       38
2= Surrey Yellow       38
4 Sussex Sky       36
5 Hampshire Red       34
6 Kent Blue Vests       20
7 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       16

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 26  Tomi Adejuwon 6.95       30
2 Sussex Sky 88  Amber Purcell 6.42       28
3 Berkshire Black 17  Annie Jonkers 6.35       26
4 Surrey Yellow 81  Mabel McNeill 6.34       24
5 Hampshire Red 41  Fola Odofin 6.30       22
6 Buckinghamshire Green 36  Amber Salkeld 6.28       20
7 Buckinghamshire Green 37  Maddie Banks 6.28       18
8 Kent Blue Vests 54  Megan Currier 6.18       16
9 Surrey Yellow 75  Nevaeh Ricketts 6.11       14

10 Hampshire Red 40  Ava Griggs 6.10       12
11 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 72  Katie Groves 6.00       10
12 Sussex Sky 89  Sophie Wilkinson 5.99        8
13 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 69  Eimear Moss 5.98        6
14 Kent Blue Vests 56  Emma Powell 5.96        4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black       50
2 Buckinghamshire Green       42
3 Sussex Sky       36
4 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts       32
5= Kent Blue Vests       28
5= Surrey Yellow       28
7 Hampshire Red       22

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 20  Demi Obilanade 58       30
2 Buckinghamshire Green 29  Laura Chalmers 55       28
3 Sussex Sky 95  Kyla Ball 55       26
4 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 73  Alex Burch 54       24
5 Kent Blue Vests 51  Molly Brown 52       22
6 Berkshire Black 16  Aimee Munt 52       20
7 Hampshire Red 46  Betti Smith 51       18
8 Surrey Yellow 77  Laura Lopez 51       16
9 Buckinghamshire Green 28  Victorious Ezeh 49       14

10 Surrey Yellow 84  Gemma Rainsford 48       12
11 Sussex Sky 96  Kitty Sully 47       10
12 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 64  Isla Bohannon 47        8
13 Kent Blue Vests 59  Caitlin Taylor 46        6
14 Hampshire Red 45  Yasmin Radouan 41        4


